Notebook

HP 250 G10 B2NC3ES
15.6" FDOS

HP 250R G9 9B9X4EA
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G10 B2PHG6ES
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G10 9G1E4ET
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G10 9G1E5SET
15.6" FDOS

HP 240 G10 968L6ET
14" FDOS

HP 250 G10 8A541EA
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G10 9G2G8ET
15.6" FDOS

Uriin

i3-1315U

i3-1315U

i5-1334U

i5-1334U

i5-1334U

i5-1335U

i7-1355U

17-1355U

8GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512SSD SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JROOO9TX R5-7530U

16GB 512GB SSD 14"

FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21JT0017TX R7-7730U

16GB 512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

FDOS

21MAGO8YTX U5-125U 16GB

FDOS

21MAGOSXTX U7-155H 16GB

FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

332,35
usb

385,25
usb

389,85
usb

493,35
usb

533,60
usb

550,85
usb

572,70
usb

614,10
usb

851,00
usb

908,50
usb

.069,50

usb

.121,25

usb



LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD

21MAOOBWTX
W11lP

21M7008VTX
W11PRO

21M7002PTX
FDOS

21MAGO3MTX
FDOS

21JKOOPITX

16GB 512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

21MAGO2UTX
FDOS

21IM70031TX
FDOS

21M70092TX
FDOS

21MA0O18TX
W11PRO

21M70030TX
W11PRO

21M70091TX
FDOS

U5-125U

U7-155H

U5-125U

U5-125U

i5-1335U

U7-155H

U7-155H

U5-125U

U7-155H

U7-155H

U7-155H

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

10+

10+

.236,25

usb

.299,50

usb

828,00
usb

833,75
usb

966,00
usb

971,75
usb

977,50
usb

.075,25

usb

.109,75

usb

.109,75

usb

.184,50

usb



